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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Sumayya M S Mehfil, Karumarakkode, Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 
Nedumagand, 695564

 

2 22/01/2026 Shine V S Kizhakkathil Puthuval Puthen Veedu, Vembannoor, 
Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 695564

 

3 22/01/2026 CHERUPUSHPAM A V V Bhavan Undapara, Poovachal, Perumkulam, Poovachal, 
Kattakkada, 695575

 

4 22/01/2026 Surendran KAUSTHUBHAM, Vazhuthanamukal, Perumkulam, 
Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

5 22/01/2026 Noorjahan S A R S TOWER, THOLICODE, THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

6 22/01/2026 Ushakumari KAUSTHUBHAM, Vazhuthanamukal, Perumkulam, 
Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

7 22/01/2026 Sharly Kizhakkathil Puthuval Puthen Veed, Vembannoor, 
Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 695564
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8 22/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S S S K Nilayam, Kattanakode Chiravila, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

9 22/01/2026 Shiny V S Kizhakkathil Puthuval Puthen Veed, Vembannoor, 
Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 695564

 

10 22/01/2026 AMINA N S 106 C, HUDAIBIYYA MANZIL PALLIVETTA 
KURIYATHI, UZHAMALACKAL, PANACODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695542

 

11 22/01/2026 MEENAKSHY 
CHANDHANA S P

Krishnavilasam, Eravoor, Aryanad, Aryanad, Nedumangad, 
695542

 

12 22/01/2026 Rajendran 15/220 Thiruvathira, Eravoor, Aryanad, Aryanad, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

13 22/01/2026 Sheeja Raj S K Nilayam, Kattanakode Chiravila, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

14 22/01/2026 ASHNA SEYYAD S Resiya Manzil, Ponneduthakuzhi, Uriyacode, Uriyacode, 
Kattakkada, 695543

 

15 22/01/2026 Midhunraj 15/220 Thiruvathira, Eravoor, Aryanad, Aryanad, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

16 22/01/2026 Nasarudeen S Usma Manzil, Karumankuzhi, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, 
Aryanadu, Nedumangad, 695542

 

17 22/01/2026 Seema S Sheeja Bhavan, Choozha Devi Temple, Punalal, Punalal 
P.O, Nedumangad, 695575

 

18 22/01/2026 Aswathy U S KAUSTHUBHAM, Vazhuthanamukal Poovachal, 
Perumkulam, Poovachal, Kattakkada, 695575

 

19 22/01/2026 NISAMUDEEN S S BOOTH NO 61 VETTAYIL VEEDU, PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, ARYANAD, ARUVIKKARA, 695542
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20 22/01/2026 SWALIHATH FATHIMA S BOOTH NO 61 VETTAYIL VEEDU, PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, ARYANAD, ARUVIKKARA, 695542

 

21 22/01/2026 Raman Kutty 816,NIKUNJAM, Paleli,Navettikonam, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

22 22/01/2026 Rahul Raj R 8/17 Rahul Nivas Booth No 235, Kalliyal, Mannoorkara, 
Kottoor, Nedumangadu, 695574

 

23 22/01/2026 Tharesh R 10/104, Elikkottukonam, Mannoorkara, Paruthippally, 
Nedumangadu, 695574

 

24 22/01/2026 AJITH MOHAN K M Priyadarshini, Thumpara lane, Vellanad, Vellanad, 
nedumangad, 695543

 

25 22/01/2026 Shyji Kumari S 22/645-A, AISWARYA BHAVAN, MULAMOODU, 
PERUMKULAM, POOVACHAL P O, KATTAKADA, 

695575

 

26 22/01/2026 Syamalathika S Ramarasseri Veedu, Arukalthadam , Kulakodu, Vellanad, 
Vellanad P O, Nedumangad, 695543

 

27 22/01/2026 AKHIL J Kizhakkevila Veedu, Paramkuzhy, Perumkulam, 
Kattykkodu P O, Kattakada, 695572

 

28 22/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Ramarasseri Veedu, Arukalthadam , Kulakodu, Vellanad, 
Vellanad P O, Nedumangad, 695543

 

29 22/01/2026 Vineesh Chandran V R 246, V R BHAVAN, THENDIYAMALA KARIPPALAM, 
MEENANKAL P O, NEDUMANGADU, 695542

 

30 22/01/2026 Kumari Indira C S 246, V R BHAVAN, THENDIYAMALA KARIPPALAM, 
MEENANKAL P O, NEDUMANGADU, 695542

 

31 22/01/2026 Devika M R SNEHAKOODU, PARAMKUZHI, Perumkulam, Kattakata 
P O, Kattakada, 695572
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32 22/01/2026 Sahalnath S S Gurusaranam, Paruthippally, Booth No 232, Mannoorkkara, 
Booth No 232, Paruthippally, Kattakkada, 695574

 

33 22/01/2026 Rahul V Reshma Bhavan, Pathiriyode, Velloorkonam, Mancha, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

34 22/01/2026 Prathyush P Panicker Praveen Vihar, Cherappalli, Aryanad, Aryanad, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

35 22/01/2026 Shabeelabeegam Bismi Manzil, Kallodu, Aryanad, Kuttichal, Nedumangad, 
695574

 

36 22/01/2026 ASHKAR M Ashkar Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanad, Aryanad, Nedumangad, 
695542

 

37 22/01/2026 Akhila S S Akhilam, Devi Nagar, Uzhamalakkal, Aryanad, 
Nedumangad, 695542

 

38 22/01/2026 Sabeerabeevi J SAJEENA MANZIL, NEDUMOM, Venganoor, Kovalam, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 699552

 

39 22/01/2026 Omana Booth No 236, Thottarikathu Veedu Vlavila, Mannoorkkara, 
Kottoor, Kattakkada, 695574

 

40 22/01/2026 Nazeera S Booth No 237, Hiba Manzil Kappukkadu, Mannoorkkara, 
Kottoor, Kattakkada, 695574

 

41 22/01/2026 Arifa Beevi Haja Manzil, Pezhummood, Veeranakavu, Poovachal, 
Kattakkada, 695575

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


